
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Session 2024-2025   
 

Key dates for parents and carers 
 

TERM 1 

Monday 19 August Inset Day 1/5 

Tuesday 20 August Inset Day 2/5 

Wednesday 21 August First Day of Term 1 

Wednesday 28 August Parental Engagement – Start Here for Success 

Thursday 12 September Senior Award Ceremony 

Thursday 19 September S4 Tracking Reports Printed 

Tuesday 24 September S2 Parents Evening 

Thursday 26 September  Parental Engagement – Technology and Teams 

Wednesday 2 October S1 Parental Engagement (Celebration Evening) 

Thursday 03 October S3 Tracking Reports Printed 

Friday 4 October End of Term 1 

October Holidays 

 
October Break: Monday 07 October – Friday 18 October 
  



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 

Monday 21 October First Day of Term 2 

Wednesday 23 October S1 Parents Evening 

Monday 28 October S4 Assessment Window Begins (Prelims) 

Thursday 31 October SLF Halloween Tuck Shop 

Thursday 31 October S5-6 Tracking Reports Printed 

Monday 04 November Flu Vaccinations (S4-S6 Pupils) 

Wednesday 06 November  P7 Information Evening 

Friday 08 November S4 Assessment Window Ends (Prelims) 

Friday 15 November Inset Day 3/5 

Monday 18 November  Flu Immunisation (S1-S3 Pupils) 

Wednesday 20 November S5/6 Parents Evening 

Thursday 28 November Careers Fair 

Tuesday 03 December Parental Engagement (Soup and Stovies) 

Tuesday 03 December S2 Full Reports Printed 

Wednesday 11 December Christmas Concert 

Friday 13 December SLF Christmas Fayre 

Monday 16 December S4 Full Reports Printed 

Tuesday 17 December Christmas Panto 

Friday 20 December End of Term 2 

Christmas Holidays 

 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 23 December – Friday 03 January 
  



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 3 
Monday 06 January First Day of Term 3 

Monday 13 January S5/S6 Assessment Window Begins (Prelims) 

Friday 24 January S5/S6 Assessment Window Ends (Prelims) 

Tuesday 04 February S4 Parents Evening 

Tuesday 11 February P7 Enterprise Day 

Wednesday 12 February Inset Day 4/5 

Thursday 13 February February Holiday 

Friday 14 February February Holiday 

Monday 17 February S1 Tracking Report Printed 

Thursday 27 February S3 Parents Evening 

Tuesday 04 March S5-6 Full Report Printed 

Friday 21 March S4 Tracking Report Printed 

Friday 28 March SLF Spring Fete 

Friday 04 April S2 Tracking Report Printed 

Friday 04 April End of Term 3 

Easter Holidays 

 
Easter Holidays: Monday 07 April – Friday 18 April 
  



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 4 
Monday 21 April First Day of Term 4 

Friday 02 May SLF – Supported Class Transition 

Monday 05 May May Holiday 

Monday 12 May P7 H&WB Transition Day 

Monday 12 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Tuesday 13 May P7 H&WB Transition Day 

Tuesday 13 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Tuesday 13 May S3 Full Report Printed 

Wednesday 14 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Thursday 15 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Friday 16 May SLF – Supported Class Transition 

Monday 19 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Tuesday 20 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Wednesday 21 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Thursday 22 May SLF – Mainstream Enhanced Transition (P3-5) 

Monday 26 May S1-S3 Reward Day 

Tuesday 27 May S1-S3 Reward Day 

Tuesday 27 May S1 Full Report Printed 

Wednesday 28 May S1-S3 Reward Day 

Thursday 29 May P7 Maths Day 

Friday 30 May Colours Ceremony 

Friday 30 May SLF – Supported Class Transition 

Monday 02 June Pompeii – Social Subjects Trip 

Monday 02 June June Holiday 

Tuesday 03 June Inset Day 5/5 

Tuesday 03 June Pompeii – Social Subjects Trip 

Tuesday 03 June Pompeii – Social Subjects Trip 

Wednesday 04 June New Timetable 

Tuesday 17 June P7 Parents Information Evening 

Wednesday 18 June P7 Transition Days 

Thursday 19 June P7 Transition Days 

Thursday 03 July End of Term 4 

Summer Holidays 

 
Summer Holidays: Friday 04 July  – Tuesday 19 August 


